
2021 September 7 (Tue) Handout materials for Futsuka classes

September 8 (Wed) Handout materials for Junior & Senior Fundamental classes

September 11 (Sat) Classes start

October 11 (Mon) No school for Thanksgiving Day

October 25 (Mon) Annual General Meeting (online)

November 11 (Thu) Remembrance Day Holiday

Nov. 9, 10, 13 (Tue, Thu, Sat) No school

 Dec. 20 (Mon) - Jan. 3 (Sat) Winter Vacation

2022 January 4 (Tue) School reopens after Winter Vacation

February 7-12 (Mon-Sat) Report card 

February 21 (Mon) No school. Family Day

March 14-26 (Mon-Sat) Spring Vacation

March 28 (Mon) School reopens after Spring Vacation

April 16 (Sat) No school. Easter weekend

April 18 (Mon) No school. Easter Monday

April 19-21 (Tue-Thu) No school

April 23 (Sat) School reopens

TBD Early Registration 

May 23 (Mon) No school. Victoria Day

June 13 (Mon) Regular classes

June 14 (Tue) Futsu-ka graduation ceremony and OTANOSHIMI kai (all Futsu-ka)

June 15 (Wed) JF end of year ceremony and OTANOSHIMI kai (all JF)

June 16 (Thu) No classes

June 20 (Mon) Last class day 
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